
W4 Breakfast 
0645-0745 

Lunch 
1100-1245 

Monday 
18AUG25 
 

Fresh Fruit 
Eggs to Order 

Hard Boiled Eggs 
Bacon and Sausage 

Home Fries 
Buttermilk Pancakes w/ Syrup 

 

Cajun Wedding Soup  
Sausage, Chicken & Shrimp 

Jambalaya 
Okra 

Honey Jalapeno Corn Bread  
Salad Bar 

Assorted Desserts 

Tuesday 
19AUG25 

Fresh Fruit 
Eggs to Order 

Hard Boiled Eggs 
Bacon and Sausage 

Home Fries 
Biscuits & Sausage Gravy 

Chicken Enchilada Soup 
Chipotle Honey Chicken Tacos 

Black Beans  
Spanish Rice 

Chips, Salsa and Queso 
Fresh Guacamole  

Salad Bar 
Assorted Desserts 

Wednesday 
20AUG25 

Fresh Fruit 
Eggs to Order 

Hard Boiled Eggs 
Bacon and Sausage 
Hashbrown Patties 

Grilled Spam 
Chorizo Burritos 

White Chicken Chili 
All American Burger 

Baked Beans 
Macaroni Salad 

Coleslaw 
Salad Bar 

Assorted Desserts 

Thursday 
21AUG25 

Fresh Fruit 
Eggs to Order 

Hard Boiled Eggs 
Bacon and Sausage 
Corned Beef Hash 

Breakfast Sandwich 
 

Chicken Noodle Soup 
Grilled Ribeyes 

w/ Mushrooms & Onions 
Red Roasted Potatoes 

Roasted Asparagus 
Sliced French Bread 

Salad Bar 
Assorted Desserts 

Friday 
22AUG25 

Fresh Fruit  
Eggs to Order  

Hard Boiled Eggs  
Bacon and Sausage 

Shredded Hashbrowns 
Waffles w/ Syrup  

 

Tom Yum Soup  
Chili Lime Mahi w/ Mango Pico 

Steamed Calrose Rice  
Baby Bok Choy 

Salad Bar  
Assorted Desserts 

Cal 

94 
300 
70 
180 
150 
192 

94 
300 
70 
180 
150 
520 

94 
300 
70 
180 
150 
250 
592 

94 
300 
70 
180 
150 
310 

 

94 
300 
70 
180 
150 
310 

 

Cal 

425 
200 
375 
175 
250 
200 
450 

 

270 
374 

Vary 
190 
294 
190 
200 
450 

 

249 
569 
345 
190 
205 
200 
450 

275 
389 
95 

245 
110 
190 
200 
450 

180 
275 
300 
150 
200 
450 

Port of York 

The  Food Service Officer is authorized to make changes to this menu  when, due to unforeseen circumstances, it may 
be necessary to provide substitutions for food items not in stock or to permit the timely use of  perishable foods. 
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