## Port of York

W4	Breakfast 0645-0745	Cal	Lunch 1100-1245	Cal
Monday 18AUG25	Fresh Fruit Eggs to Order Hard Boiled Eggs Bacon and Sausage Home Fries Buttermilk Pancakes w/ Syrup	94 300 70 180 150 192	Cajun Wedding Soup Sausage, Chicken & Shrimp Jambalaya Okra Honey Jalapeno Corn Bread Salad Bar Assorted Desserts	425 200 375 175 250 200 450
Tuesday 19AUG25	Fresh Fruit Eggs to Order Hard Boiled Eggs Bacon and Sausage Home Fries Biscuits & Sausage Gravy	94 300 70 180 150 520	Chicken Enchilada Soup Chipotle Honey Chicken Tacos Black Beans Spanish Rice Chips, Salsa and Queso Fresh Guacamole Salad Bar Assorted Desserts	270 374 Vary 190 294 190 200 450
Wednesday 20AUG25	Fresh Fruit Eggs to Order Hard Boiled Eggs Bacon and Sausage Hashbrown Patties Grilled Spam Chorizo Burritos	94 300 70 180 150 250 592	White Chicken Chili All American Burger Baked Beans Macaroni Salad Coleslaw Salad Bar Assorted Desserts	249 569 345 190 205 200 450
Thursday 21AUG25	Fresh Fruit Eggs to Order Hard Boiled Eggs Bacon and Sausage Corned Beef Hash Breakfast Sandwich	94 300 70 180 150 310	Chicken Noodle Soup Grilled Ribeyes w/ Mushrooms & Onions Red Roasted Potatoes Roasted Asparagus Sliced French Bread Salad Bar Assorted Desserts	275 389 95 245 110 190 200 450
Friday 22AUG25	Fresh Fruit Eggs to Order Hard Boiled Eggs Bacon and Sausage Shredded Hashbrowns Waffles w/ Syrup	94 300 70 180 150 310	Tom Yum Soup Chili Lime Mahi w/ Mango Pico Steamed Calrose Rice Baby Bok Choy Salad Bar Assorted Desserts	180 275 300 150 200 450

Prepared By:	Reviewed By:	Approved By:	
CS1 K.E. White	CSCM A.B. Rivers	LCDR B.S. Hanover	

The Food Service Officer is authorized to make changes to this menu when, due to unforeseen circumstances, it may be necessary to provide substitutions for food items not in stock or to permit the timely use of perishable foods.